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F i n a l  S t a n d i n g s  

 

No Title Name Coun 
try 

Rating Places Total 
place Pool Braz Rus Summ 

1 IM Melnikov, Dmitrii RUS 2389 1 1 2 4 1 

2 IGM Langin, Vladimir RUS 2394 3 2 1 6 2 

3 IM Lapin, Vadim UKR 2309 2 7 4 13 3 

4 IM Dublin, Kirill RUS 2151 6 6 3 15 4 

5 WFM Zaytseva, Tatyana UKR 2120 7 3 6 16 5 

6 FM Nikiforov, Aleksandr RUS 2207 4 5 8 17 6 

7 WFM Filipenko, Anna RUS 2051 10 4 7 21 7 

8 FM King, Ronald BAR 2141 5 9 9 23 8 

9  Martynov, Igor GER 2176 8 10 5 23 9 

10  Barker, Michael BAR 2151 9 8 11 28 10 

11  Burgess, Julian BAR 2143 11 12 10 33 11 

12  Nonyukela, Melikaya SA 2100 12 11 13 36 12 

13  Trotman, Hascol BAR 2121 13 14 12 39 13 

14  Alleyne, Bertram BAR 2079 14 13 15 42 14 

15  Moore, Edward BAR 2087 16 15 14 45 15 

16  Cheeseman, Michael BAR 2020 15 16 16 47 16 
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No Title Name Coun 
try 

Rating Places Total 
place Pool Braz Rus Summ 

1 MI Melnikov, Dmitrii RUS 2389 10 13 11 34 1 

2 GMI Langin, Vladimir RUS 2394 9 11 11 31 2 

3 MI Lapin, Vadim UKR 2309 10 7 8 25 3 

4 MI Dublin, Kirill RUS 2151 9 8 10 27 4 

5 MFF Zaytseva, Tatyana UKR 2120 8 10 8 26 5 

6 MF Nikiforov, Aleksandr RUS 2207 9 8 7 17 6 

7 MFF Filipenko, Anna RUS 2051 7 8 8 23 7 

8 MF King, Ronald BAR 2141 9 7 7 23 8 

9  Martynov, Igor GER 2176 8 7 8 23 9 

10  Barker, Michael BAR 2151 7 7 6 20 10 

11  Burgess, Julian BAR 2143 7 6 6 19 11 

12  Nonyukela, Melikaya SA 2100 6 6 6 18 12 

13  Trotman, Hascol BAR 2121 5 5 6 16 13 

14  Alleyne, Bertram BAR 2079 4 6 4 14 14 

15  Moore, Edward BAR 2087 2 3 5 10 15 

16  Cheeseman, Michael BAR 2020 2 0 1 3 16 
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